Nº16 000005763

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
est 1/200

Office Use Only



05/03/21--01019--028 **25.00

07/27/21--01027--018 **10.00

07 28 2021 JH

EILED



RECEIVED

2021 JUL 26 PM 2:39

. . ..

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 24, 2021

MARGARET HOGAN 1230 OHIO AVE DUNEDIN, FL 34698 US

SUBJECT: CENTRAL SPARK INC. Ref. Number: N16000005763

We have received your document for CENTRAL SPARK INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above entity is a Florida corporation and the document and fee submitted are for a Florida limited liability company. The correct form is enclosed and an additional filing fee of \$10.00 is due.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 321A00014312

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CENTRAL SPARK INC (Name of Corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: N1600005763

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARGARET HOGAN

(Name of Firm/Company) 30 OHO Address) UNEDIN, HL 34698 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MARGAR. $\frac{10GAN}{(AreaCode & Daytime Telephone Number)}$ (Name of

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

\$25 PAID BARLIER & CHECK FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$10 ENKLOSED

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I. MARGOREF HOGAN, hereby resign as_ of______(KNTRHL SDARK, INC. (Name of Corporation) FFICER MANAGER 00005163, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known) LORIDA

resigning officer/director) enature o



FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314